
001 |RO 22 0453647M | |DB01EAD9 |10.05 10:52:24.0 |OK |01 |005 |
002 |RO 22 0453546F | |DB0495A7 |10.05 10:55:15.3 |OK |01 |032 |
003 |RO 22 0453627F | |DB049595 |10.05 10:55:42.0 |OK |01 |031 |
004 |RO 22 0453568F | |DB0495B1 |10.05 10:59:30.3 |OK |01 |042 |
005 |RO 22 0453634M | |DB01EA9F |10.05 10:59:32.9 |OK |01 |001 |
006 |RO 22 0453545M | |DB01EAB2 |10.05 10:59:45.7 |OK |01 |007 |
007 |RO 21 1025991F | |DB0495A5 |10.05 11:02:19.3 |OK |01 |029 |
008 |RO 22 0453631M | |DB01EAE1 |10.05 11:02:21.7 |OK |01 |008 |
009 |RO 22 0453577M | |DB01EAA2 |10.05 11:02:57.6 |OK |01 |021 |
010 |RO 22 0453626F | |DB0495A8 |10.05 11:03:00.3 |OK |01 |028 |
011 |RO 22 0453498M | |DB01EAC9 |10.05 11:03:03.2 |OK |01 |002 |
012 |RO 22 0453622M | |DB01EA9C |10.05 11:03:14.1 |OK |01 |015 |
013 |RO 22 0453648M | |DB01EAE5 |10.05 11:05:24.4 |OK |01 |014 |
014 |RO 21 1025972M | |DB01EAE4 |10.05 11:05:53.2 |OK |01 |023 |
015 |RO 22 0453496F | |DB02C8AA |10.05 11:06:43.4 |OK |01 |027 |
016 |RO 22 0453635M | |DB01EAE3 |10.05 11:06:49.6 |OK |01 |003 |
017 |RO 22 0453596M | |DB01EADA |10.05 11:09:32.2 |OK |01 |012 |
018 |RO 22 0453597M | |DB01EAB1 |10.05 11:09:33.8 |OK |01 |018 |
019 |RO 22 0453600M | |DB01EA8D |10.05 11:09:35.9 |OK |01 |022 |
020 |RO 22 0453580F | |DB049572 |10.05 11:11:06.2 |OK |01 |035 |
021 |RO 22 0453551M | |DB01EAAA |10.05 11:11:10.7 |OK |01 |009 |
022 |RO 22 0453607M | |DB01EADC |10.05 11:12:07.8 |OK |01 |004 |
023 |RO 22 0453625M | |DB01EADD |10.05 11:12:11.3 |OK |01 |019 |
024 |RO 21 1025954F | |DB049556 |10.05 11:12:36.9 |OK |01 |039 |
025 |RO 22 0453593F | |DB0495AE |10.05 11:13:17.7 |OK |01 |037 |
026 |RO 22 0453561F | |DB049585 |10.05 11:15:39.7 |OK |01 |030 |
027 |RO 22 0453636F | |DB0495A3 |10.05 11:15:43.0 |OK |01 |024 |
028 |RO 22 0453570M | |DB01EA84 |10.05 11:17:57.4 |OK |01 |010 |
029 |RO 22 0453592F | |DB04959D |10.05 11:18:25.8 |OK |01 |041 |
030 |RO 22 0453618F | |DB049573 |10.05 11:18:30.9 |OK |01 |034 |
031 |RO 22 0453572M | |DB01EAC0 |10.05 11:18:36.6 |OK |01 |013 |
032 |RO 21 1025952F | |DB04958E |10.05 11:21:28.7 |OK |01 |025 |
033 |RO 22 0453611F | |DB04957B |10.05 11:22:52.6 |OK |01 |033 |
034 |RO 22 0453612F | |DB049591 |10.05 11:24:06.8 |OK |01 |036 |
035 |RO 22 0453563F | |DB049559 |10.05 11:30:21.1 |OK |01 |040 |
036 |RO 22 0453565M | |DB01EAA5 |10.05 11:30:25.6 |OK |01 |017 |
037 |RO 22 0453650M | |DB01EAA7 |10.05 11:34:28.4 |OK |01 |020 |
038 |RO 22 0453644F | |DB0495B6 |10.05 11:38:59.3 |OK |01 |044 |
039 |RO 22 0453642M | |DB01EA91 |10.05 11:43:43.9 |OK |01 |006 |
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Latitudine : 47°11"46.77'N Longitudine : 19°47"43.26'E
Distanta : 240.59 km Ora lansarii : 10.05.2023 07:10:00
Cod columbofil : 752344 Columbofil : SENDREW`S LOFT
Latitudine : 47° 12" 8.51' N Longitudine : 22° 58" 35.39' E

Ceas Atomic : 09.05.2023 19:38:07 GPS Ceas Atomic : 10.05.2023 18:28:44 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 09.05.2023 19:38:07 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 10.05.2023 18:28:44 +0
Sincronizare : 09.05.2023 19:38:07 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 44 Por. sositi : 41
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040 |RO 22 0453586M | |DB01EAB6 |10.05 11:47:51.4 |OK |01 |016 |
041 |RO 22 0453569F | |DB04956F |10.05 12:16:52.0 |OK |01 |026 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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